FY 2021 Funds Awarded to School Districts @ 25

Mbps

School District

Alaska Gateway
Aleutian Region
Aleutians East
Bering Strait
Bristol Bay
Chatham
Chugach
Dillingham
Galena

Iditarod
Kashunamiut
Kenai Peninsula
Kodiak Island

Kuspuk

Lake and Peninsula

Lower Kuskokwim

Nome

North Slope

Northwest Arctic

Pribilof

FY2021 Awards

$131,669
$73,007
$169,230
$140,851
$91,678
$32,391
$62,893
$80,352
$165,216
$49,000
$21,360
$15,353
$264,361
$614,614
$139,843
$1,907,892
$27,984
$321,600
$169,267

$49,313



School District FY2021 Awards

Saint Mary's $106,185
Southeast Island $195,046
Southwest Region $267,820
Unalaska $148,557
Yakutat $28,920
Yukon Flats $90,100
Yukon-Koyukuk $762,066
Y upiit $39,209
Total $6,166,041

Department of Education and Early Development

Website link: https://lam.alaska.gov/schoolbag



