FY 2021 Funds Awarded to School Districts @ 25 Mbps

School District	FY2021 Awards
Alaska Gateway	\$131,669
Aleutian Region	\$73,007
Aleutians East	\$169,230
Bering Strait	\$140,851
Bristol Bay	\$91,678
Chatham	\$32,391
Chugach	\$62,893
Dillingham	\$80,352
Galena	\$165,216
Iditarod	\$49,000
Kashunamiut	\$21,360
Kenai Peninsula	\$15,353
Kodiak Island	\$264,361
Kuspuk	\$614,614
Lake and Peninsula	\$139,843
Lower Kuskokwim	\$1,907,892
Nome	\$27,984
North Slope	\$321,600
Northwest Arctic	\$169,267
Pribilof	\$49,313

School District	FY2021 Awards
Saint Mary's	\$106,185
Southeast Island	\$195,046
Southwest Region	\$267,820
Unalaska	\$148,557
Yakutat	\$28,920
Yukon Flats	\$90,100
Yukon-Koyukuk	\$762,066
Yupiit	\$39,209
Total	\$6,166,041

Department of Education and Early Development

Website link: https://lam.alaska.gov/schoolbag